PDS-120E-2013-2 pg.1
146 Duchaine Blvd., New Bedford, MA  02745-1292  Tel: 508-995-9711  Fax: 508-995-5021   E-Mail:  pumps@edsonintl.com
All models are available in heavy duty
bronze or lightweight aluminum.
MODEL  120E
ELECTRIC POWERED DIAPHRAGM PUMP
                       2” - 40 GPM
Edson Electric Powered Diaphragm Pumps are the most popular

146 Duchaine Blvd., New Bedford, MA  02745-1292 Tel. 508-995-9711  Fax 508-995-5021 E-Mail pumps@edsonintl.com
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
ORDERING INFORMATION DIMENSIONS
DESCRIPTION ORDER NO.
Viton® Diaphragms & V alves 230-1130V
Hypalon® Diaphragms & Vales 230-1130H
Polyurethane Coating 230-PC
Halar 230-HALAR
OPTIONS
DESCRIPTION MATERIAL WEIGHT ORDER NO.
Skid Mount Aluminum        100/45.4  120ELA-40-200
Cart Mount Aluminum  103/46.7  120EWA-40-200
Skid Mount Bronze 125/56.7 120ELB-40-200
Cart Mount Bronze  127/57.6 120EWB-40-200
LBS  /  KGS